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General information about company

Scrip code 544231

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOSFZ01018

Name of the company

BROACH LIFECARE HOSPITAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Pre-listing

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 19-08-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 21-08-2024
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (a)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar SN0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the‘ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.5
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
¢ £ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. alre N ;n%las a0 class of securities (IX)
Category (i © W9z, (© paid up paid-up underlying shares held totalno. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . . ? - (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} (In) (I equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class S % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 3870490 3870490 63.76 3870490 3870490 | 63.76
Group
(B) Public 256 2199890 2199890 36.24 2199890 2199890 | 36.24
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 261 6070380 6070380 100 6070380 6070380 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding Is‘lllllmber of
No. Of ;asa% Number of anes
- e Gl . pledged or .
No. Of Sheiies assuming tull | ] ocked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
. No. of . conversion of | (XII) (RSAES
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding I (XI111) equity shares
Category | of " Underlying g securities ( as :
Outstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder g Outstanding . a percentage A A BT
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
() - Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 °0 form (XIV) Sub Sub Sy
X (Xi) W " share capital) total | No. | total ub- ub- ub-
X) GIOETIE (XI)= (VII)+ | No. (a) : category | category | category
(Xi) (a) . Shares | (a) | Shares ) ) i)
(X) As a % of held held : . =
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) 1‘% 63.76 3870490 | 100 3870490
romoter
Group
B) Public 36.24 591890 (2691 1879890 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(c2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4462380 | 73.51 5750380 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

(NRIs)

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;a(f iy Partly No. Of shares Z}?;:é;}?:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paic up paid-up [ underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a’o0
(III) shares held h . (IV)H(V)+ 9 of Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VII) As a % o Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) it RNy 5 3870490 3870490 | 63.76 3870490 3870490 | 63.76
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 3870490 3870490 63.76 3870490 3870490 | 63.76
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 3870490 3870490 | 63.76 3870490 3870490 | 63.76
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
©) Alternate Investment 1 6000 6000 0.1 6000 6000 0.1
Funds
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 6000 6000 0.1 6000 6000 0.1
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) | 2 12000 12000 0.2 12000 12000 | 0.2
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 12000 12000 0.2 12000 12000 0.2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal share | , 1374000 1374000 | 22.63 1374000 1374000 | 22.63
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holc_lmgA nominal share 3 591890 591890 9.75 591890 591890 |9.75
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 3 24000 24000 0.4 24000 24000 0.4
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(1) Bodies Corporate 3 102000 102000 1.68 102000 102000 | 1.68
(m) Any Other (specify) 15 90000 90000 1.48 90000 90000 | 1.48
Sub-Total (B)(4) 253 2181890 2181890 35.94 2181890 2181890 | 35.94
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 256 2199890 2199890 36.24 2199890 2199890 [ 36.24
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2) 261 6070380 6070380 100 6070380 6070380 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 261 6070380 6070380 100 6070380 6070380 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of .
S}(:arcs as a % assuming | Number of " pledged or NI
No. Of No. of i full conversion | Locked in shares otherwise NP Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares ying of convertible (X1 un
Outstanding encumbered | oo ity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a XTI :
Sr. convertible (XD held in
: Outstanding | Outstanding ” d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants securt fles aC 1 diluted share Asa% Asa% fema e):?la 1
securities (X) | (Xi) No. O . | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
g)arrants (Xi) (VID)+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held (1) (ii) (iii)
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 63.76 3870490 | 100 3870490
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 63.76 3870490 | 100 3870490
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’ﬁg ;,"r‘:)’;tgtrer 63.76 3870490 | 100 3870490
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@8] Institutions (Domestic)
® b
(c) 0.1 0 0 6000 0 0 0
(SIL;b'TOtal (B) 0.1 0 0 6000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.2 0 0 12000 0 0 0
?;b'TOtal (B) 02 0 0 12000 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
() 22.63 0 0 1374000 0 0 0
(h) 9.75 591890 | 100 271890 0 0 0
1) 0.4 0 0 24000 0 0 0
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0 1.68 0 0 102000
(m) 1.48 0 0 90000
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 35.94 591890 [27.13 1861890
Total Public

Shareholding

B)=(B)(1)+ 36.24 591890 |26.91 1879890
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 4462380 | 73.51 5750380
Total (A+B+C 100 4462380 | 73.51 5750380

)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARENDRA
SHANTILAL VYAS

ILABEN
NARENDRAKUMAR VYAS

JAYKUMAR
NARENDRA VYAS

DHYUTI
KRUPESH JOSHI

SHACHI
JAYKUMAR VYAS

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ABAPV9566D

ABEPV7969E

AFRPV8692M

AHCPJ5845P

BNOPP0029E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

18

18

3869590

18

846

3870490

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

18

3869590

846

3870490

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.75

0.01

63.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

18

18

3869590

846

3870490

Class eg:y

Total

18

18

3869590

846

3870490

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

63.75

0.01

63.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

63.75

0.01

63.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

18

18

3869590

846

3870490

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encus

mbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

18

18

3869590

846

3870490

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AFTERTRADE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCR9104Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

84000

84000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD)

84000

84000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

84000

84000

Class eg:y

Total

84000

84000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 1.38 1.38
diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VIDH(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0
As a % of total 0 0
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in

dematerialized 84000 84000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAILAS JAGANNATH CHAUDHARI

OMKARSINH KIRITSINH DODIYA

KAUSHIK BHUPATRAI JOSHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEYPC7066G

ANIPD9530H

AAGPJ7545P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

181260

90630

320000

591890

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

181260

90630

320000

591890

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.99

1.49

5.27

9.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

181260

90630

320000

591890

Class eg:y

Total

181260

90630

320000

591890

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.99

1.49

5.27

9.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 299 1.49 5.27 9.75
diluted share

capital) (XI)=

(VIDH(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 181260 90630 320000 591890
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 100 100 100 100
Number of equity

sharesheldin = 1 ¢}60 90630 0 271890
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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