General information about company	
Scrip code	544231
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE0SFZ01018
Name of the company	BROACH LIFECARE HOSPITAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Pre-listing
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	19-08-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	21-08-2024
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (a)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.5						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	d in each			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	3870490			3870490	63.76	3870490		3870490	63.76	
(B)	Public	256	2199890			2199890	36.24	2199890		2199890	36.24	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	261	6070380			6070380	100	6070380		6070380	100	

Report.html

			Table	e I - Summai	ry Statement l	holding o	f specif	ied s	ecuritie	es			
Category	Category of	Outstanding Underlyin		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	As a % of No. total (a) Shares held (b)		dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.76	3870490	100			3870490			
(B)	Public				36.24	591890	26.91			1879890	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	4462380	73.51			5750380	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group	<u> </u>	'		ļ.	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	3870490			3870490	63.76	3870490		3870490	63.76
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	3870490			3870490	63.76	3870490		3870490	63.76
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	3870490			3870490	63.76	3870490		3870490	63.76
В	Table III - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	6000			6000	0.1	6000		6000	0.1
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	6000			6000	0.1	6000		6000	0.1
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	12000			12000	0.2	12000		12000	0.2
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	12000			12000	0.2	12000		12000	0.2
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governmen	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	229	1374000			1374000	22.63	1374000		1374000	22.63
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	3	591890			591890	9.75	591890		591890	9.75
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3	24000			24000	0.4	24000		24000	0.4

(1)	Bodies Corporate	3	102000			102000	1.68	102000	102000	1.68
(m)	Any Other (specify)	15	90000			90000	1.48	90000	90000	1.48
Sub-Total (B)(4)		253	2181890			2181890	35.94	2181890	2181890	35.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		256	2199890			2199890	36.24	2199890	2199890	36.24
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Non P	romoter- Non Pu	ublic sharehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		261	6070380			6070380	100	6070380	6070380	100
Total (A+B+C)		261	6070380			6070380	100	6070380	6070380	100

	Ta	able II - Stat	ement showin	g shareholding	pattern (of the Pi	omo	ter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	Shares Shar Underlying Und	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Promo	ter and Pro	moter Gr	oup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				63.76	3870490	100			3870490			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.76	3870490	100			3870490			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.76	3870490	100			3870490			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding p	attern of the Public	sharehold	er	<u> </u>					
(1)	Institutions (D	Oomestic)										
(c)				0.1	0	0			6000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.1	0	0			6000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)										
(d)				0.2	0	0			12000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.2	0	0			12000	0	0	0
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				22.63	0	0			1374000	0	0	0
(h)				9.75	591890	100			271890	0	0	0
(i)				0.4	0	0			24000	0	0	0

(1)				1.68	0	0			102000	0	0	0
(m)				1.48	0	0			90000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				35.94	591890	27.13			1861890	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				36.24	591890	26.91			1879890	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pa	attern of the Non P	romoter- N	lon Publi	c shar	eholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	4462380	73.51			5750380			
Total (A+B+C				100	4462380	73.51			5750380			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NARENDRA SHANTILAL VYAS	ILABEN NARENDRAKUMAR VYAS	JAYKUMAR NARENDRA VYAS	DHYUTI KRUPESH JOSHI	SHACHI JAYKUMAR VYAS	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ABAPV9566D	ABEPV7969E	AFRPV8692M	AHCPJ5845P	BNOPP0029E	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	18	18	3869590	18	846	3870490			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	18	18	3869590	18	846	3870490			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	63.75	0	0.01	63.76			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	of securities (IX)		•	•				
Class eg:X	18	18	3869590	18	846	3870490			
Class eg:y									
Total	18	18	3869590	18	846	3870490			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	63.75	0	0.01	63.76			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.									

Of Warrants (Xi)						
(a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	63.75	0	0.01	63.76
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	18	18	3869590	18	846	3870490
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encu	mbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	18	18	3869590	18	846	3870490
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AFTERTRADE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAHCR9104Q	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	84000	84000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	84000	84000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.38							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	84000	84000							
Class eg:y									
Total	84000	84000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.38	1.38							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.									

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.38	1.38				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	84000	84000				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAILAS JAGANNATH CHAUDHARI	OMKARSINH KIRITSINH DODIYA	KAUSHIK BHUPATRAI JOSHI	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AEYPC7066G	ANIPD9530H	AAGPJ7545P	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	181260	90630	320000	591890			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	181260	90630	320000	591890			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.99	1.49	5.27	9.75			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	181260	90630	320000	591890			
Class eg:y							
Total	181260	90630	320000	591890			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.99	1.49	5.27	9.75			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.							

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.99	1.49	5.27	9.75				
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)	181260	90630	320000	591890				
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	181260	90630	0	271890				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0				

8/21/24, 6:50 PM